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General Provisions Applicableto Chapter NR 466 Subchapter 111

General provisions Applicableto Chapter NR 466 Explanation
reference Subchapter [11?

NR 2.19 and 2.195 Yes

NR 406 Yes

NR 460.01 (1) Yes

NR 460.02 Yes Additional definitions in ch. NR
466 subchapter lIl.

NR 460.03 Yes

NR 460.04 Yes

NR 460.05 (1) Yes Applies only when capture and
control system is used to comply
with the standard.

NR 460.05 (2) (a) to (e) No

NR 460.05 (2) (f) Yes

NR 460.05 (3) (a) and (b) Yes

NR 460.05 (3) (c) Yes

NR 460.05 (4) Yes Provisions pertaining to SSMP
and CMS do not apply unless an
add-on control system is used to
comply with the emission limita
tions.

NR 460.05 (5) Yes

NR 460.05(6) No Chapter NR 466 subchapter I
does not require continuous
opacity monitoring systems
(COMS).

NR 460.05 (7) Yes

NR 460.06 Yes

NR 460.07 (1) (a) and (b) Yes

NR 460.07 (1) (c) No

NR 460.07 (2) Yes

NR 460.07 (3) (a) to (c) Yes NR 460.07 (3) (a) 1. and 2. only
apply if you use capture and con
trol systems and are required to
have a startup, shutdown and
malfunction plan.

NR 460.07 (3) (d) Yes

NR 460.07 (3) (e) No Chapter NR 466 subchapter I
does not require COMS.

NR 460.07 (3) (f) to (h) Yes Provisions for COMS are not
applicable.

NR 460.07 (4) to (6) Yes NR 460.07 (6) (e) only applies if
you use CEMS.

NR 460.07 (7) Yes Only applies if you use CEMS.
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WISCONSINADMINISTRATIVE CODE

General provisions Applicableto Chapter NR 466 Explanation
reference Subchapter [11?

NR 460.08 (1) Yes

NR 460.08 (2) (a) Yes

NR 460.08 (2) (b) Yes Except s. NR 466.26 (1) (b) 1.
requires submittal of initial noti
fication for existing dected
sources no later than one year
before compliance date.

NR 460.08 (2) (c) to (e) Yes

NR 460.08 (3) to (5) Yes

NR 460.08 (6) No Chapter NR 466 subchapter I
does not require opacity and vis
ible emissions observations.

NR 460.08 (7) Yes Provisions for COMS are not
applicable.

NR 460.08 (8) (a) to (c) Yes

NR 460.08 (8) (d) and (e) Yes

NR 460.08 (9) Yes

NR 460.08 (10) Yes

NR 460.09 (1) Yes

NR 460.09 (2) Yes Section NR 460.09 (2) (b) 1. to
5. only apply if you use a capture
and control system.

NR 460.09 (3) Yes

NR 460.09 (4) (a) and (b) Yes

NR 460.09 (4) (c) No Chapter NR 466 subchapter I
does not require opacity and vis
ible emissions observations.

NR 460.09 (4) (d) and (e) Yes

NR 460.09 (5) (a) and (b) Yes Provisions for COMS are not
applicable.

NR 460.09 (5) (c) and (d) No

NR 460.09 (6) Yes

NR 460.10 No

NR 484 Yes Chapter NR 466 subchapter Il

includes provisions for an alter
native ASME test method that is
incorporated by reference.
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